DPX804BK

Stylish Photo Frames.

Relive your life’s most precious moments
with ViewSonic® Digital Photo Frames. It's
the easy way to take all your favorite digital
photos from your computer, camera or thumb
drive and proudly display them in a slideshow
horizontally or vertically. Customize your own
slideshow with your favorite photos. Some
models include a speaker so you can add
your favorite background music.

These beautiful photo frames make great

gifts for weddings, baby showers, graduations,
anniversaries, birthdays, holidays or any

other gift-giving occasion that calls for a truly
memorable gift.

ViewSonic® Digital Photo Frames

Screen Size (in.)
Aspect Ratio
Screen resolution
Internal memory
Brightness (typ)
Contrast ratio (typ)
Changeable Frame
Speakers
Calendar
Clock/Timer
Alarm

Auto Rotation
Built-in battery
Auto On/Off

Photo

Video
USB interface

Memory support

Special Features

Color

Remote Control

DF11GBK

1.5
4:3
128x128
180
40:1

Yes

Yes

Yes

JPEG/BMP/GIF

Yes

16MB SPIF
flash memory,
slideshow with
selectable speeds,
contrast adjustment,
brightness adjustment

Black

DPD308BK

3.5
4:3
320x240

250
400:1

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
JPEG

Yes

SD/MMC/MS/MS Duo

Interchangeable
magnetic snap on
frames, onscreen

menus, slideshows with
selectable speeds

Black, pink, blue

DPX702

7
16:9
800x480
256MB
220
400:1

Yes

Yes

JPEG, BMP, Progress
JPEG

Yes

CF/MMC/MS/MS
PRO/SD/xD

Slideshow with
transition effects and
selectable speeds,
brightness adjustment,
full screen display

DPX702WD-Wood finish
DPX702WD-BW-Wood
faceplate, and Black
and white faceplate
DPX702SL-BW - Black
and silver faceplat,
and Black and white
faceplates

DPX704WH/BK

7
16:9
800x480
128MB
200
400:1
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

JPEG, BMP

M-JPEG, MPEG 1/4
Yes

CF/MMC/MS/SD/XD/
SDHC/MS pro

Slideshow with
transition effects and
selectable speeds,
brightness adjustment,
background music, Full
screen display (smart),
easy to use OSD
display

DPX704BK - Black
DPX704WH - White

Yes
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DPA709BK

7
16:9
480x234
512MB
280
400:1

2x0.5-watt

Yes

JPEG

Yes

CF/SD/MMC/MS/MS
Pro/xD

Slideshow with
transition effects and
selectable speeds,
brightness adjustment,
full screen display

Black

Yes

2008

DPX802

8
4:3
800x600
256MB
250
500:1
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

JPEG, BMP, Progress
JPEG

M-JPEG, MPEG 1/4
Yes

CF/MMC/MS/MS PRO/
SD/xD

Slideshow with transition
effects and selectable
speeds, brightness
adjustment, background
music, playback repeat,
full screen display

DPX802WD-Wood finish
DPX802WD-BW-Wood
faceplate, and Black
and white faceplate
DPX802SL-BW - Black
and silver faceplate,
and Black and white
faceplates

Yes
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ViewSonic® Digital Photo Frames

DPG801BK DPG807BK DPX804WH/BK DPX1002WD DPX1004WH
Screen Size (in.) 8 8 8 10.2 10.2
Aspect Ratio 4:3 4:3 4:3 16:9 16:9
Screen resolution 800x600 800x600 800x600 1024x600 1024x600
Internal memory 512MB 512MB 128MB 256MB 128MB
Brightness (typ) 250 250 250 400 400
Contrast ratio (typ) 500:1 500:1 500:1 400:1 400:1
=l Changeable Frame - - - - -
DPG807BK Speakers Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Calendar Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
FEATURES:* Clock/Timer Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
. Ultra-high screen resolutions deliver Alarm Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
stunning picture quality Auto Rotation - Yes Yes Yes Yes
« Easy to use on-screen menus o
+ USB 2.0 port allows for fast photo imports Built-in battery - - - - -
from your camera, computer or thumb drive Auto On/Off _ — — Yes —
+ High memory capacity for storing lots of
pictures JPEG, BMP,
Photo JPEG, BMP JPEG, BMP JPEG, BMP JPEG, BMP
» Create slideshows using the slideshow Progress JPEG
transition features Video M-JPEG M-JPEG, MPEG1/4 M-JPEG, MPEG1/4 M-JPEG, MPEG1/4 M-JPEG, MPEG1/4
USB interface Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Memory support CF/MMC/MS/SD/XD/ CF/MMC/MS/SD/XD/ CF/MMC/MS/SD/XD/ CF/MMC/MS/MS PRO/ CF/MMC/MS/SD/XD/
ry supp SDHC/MS pro SDHC/MS pro SDHC/MS pro SD/XD SDHC/MS pro
SwifTouch™, slideshow Hidden Swﬂouch frarpe Slideshow with transition Slideshow with transition . . -
with transition effects controls, slideshow with effects and selectable effects and selectable Slideshow with transition
and selectable speeds transition effects and speeds, brightness speeds, brightness adjust- effects and selectable
. ) > SP ’ selectable speeds, 5P ’ 9 P » orig ! speeds, brightness adjust-
Special Features brightness adjustment, . . adjustment, background ment, auto tilt, background .
background music, full brightness adjustment, music, full screen music, playback ment, background music,
" § background music, full . ’ g full screen display (smart),
screen display (smart) 9 display (smart), easy repeat (One/All/off) play
L screen display (smart), y f ’ easy to use OSD display
easy to use OSD display easy to use OSD display to use OSD display full screen display
DPX804BK - Black .
Color Black Black DPX804WH - White Wood White
Remote Control Yes - Yes Yes Yes
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