## **ViewSonic® Digital Photo Frames**



DPX804BK

#### **Stylish Photo Frames.**

Relive your life's most precious moments with ViewSonic® Digital Photo Frames. It's the easy way to take all your favorite digital photos from your computer, camera or thumb drive and proudly display them in a slideshow horizontally or vertically. Customize your own slideshow with your favorite photos. Some models include a speaker so you can add your favorite background music.

These beautiful photo frames make great gifts for weddings, baby showers, graduations, anniversaries, birthdays, holidays or any other gift-giving occasion that calls for a truly memorable gift.



	DF11GBK	DPD308BK	DPX702	DPX704WH/BK	DPA709BK	DPX802
Screen Size (in.)	1.5	3.5	7	7	7	8
Aspect Ratio	4:3	4:3	16:9	16:9	16:9	4:3
Screen resolution	128x128	320x240	800x480	800x480	480x234	800x600
Internal memory	-	-	256MB	128MB	512MB	256MB
Brightness (typ)	180	250	220	200	280	250
Contrast ratio (typ)	40:1	400:1	400:1	400:1	400:1	500:1
Changeable Frame	-	Yes	Yes	-	-	Yes
Speakers	-	-	-	Yes	2x0.5-watt	Yes
Calendar	-	-	_	Yes	-	_
Clock/Timer	Yes	Yes	-	Yes	-	-
Alarm	Yes	Yes	_	Yes	-	_
Auto Rotation	-	-	-	Yes	-	Yes
Built-in battery	-	_	Yes	-	-	Yes
Auto On/Off	Yes	Yes	-	-	Yes	Yes
Photo	JPEG/BMP/GIF	JPEG	JPEG, BMP, Progress JPEG	JPEG, BMP	JPEG	JPEG, BMP, Progres JPEG
Video	-	-	-	M-JPEG, MPEG 1/4	-	M-JPEG, MPEG 1/4
USB interface	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Memory support	-	SD/MMC/MS/MS Duo	CF/MMC/MS/MS PRO/SD/xD	CF/MMC/MS/SD/XD/ SDHC/MS pro	CF/SD/MMC/MS/MS Pro/xD	CF/MMC/MS/MS PR SD/xD
Special Features	16MB SPIF flash memory, slideshow with selectable speeds, contrast adjustment, brightness adjustment	Interchangeable magnetic snap on frames, onscreen menus, slideshows with selectable speeds	Slideshow with transition effects and selectable speeds, brightness adjustment, full screen display	Slideshow with transition effects and selectable speeds, brightness adjustment, background music, Full screen display (smart), easy to use OSD display	Slideshow with transition effects and selectable speeds, brightness adjustment, full screen display	Slideshow with transit effects and selectab speeds, brightness adjustment, backgrou music, playback repe full screen display
Color	Black	Black, pink, blue	DPX702WD-Wood finish DPX702WD-BW-Wood faceplate, and Black and white faceplate DPX702SL-BW - Black and silver faceplat, and Black and white faceplates	DPX704BK - Black DPX704WH - White	Black	DPX802WD-Wood fin DPX802WD-BW-Woo faceplate, and Blacl and white faceplate DPX802SL-BW - Bla and silver faceplate and Black and white faceplates
Remote Control	-	-	-	Yes	Yes	Yes

Sales: (888) 881- 8781 • salesinfo@ViewSonic.com • ViewSonic.com

For the most current product accessories and specifications visit ViewSonic.com. Availability, pricing and specifications subject to change without notice. Selection, offers and programs may vary by country; see your ViewSonic representative for complete details. Corporate names, trademarks are the property of their respective companies. Copyright © 2008 ViewSonic Corporation. All rights reserved. [14199-00B-10/08]



# **ViewSonic® Digital Photo Frames**



#### **FEATURES:\***

- Ultra-high screen resolutions deliver stunning picture quality
- Easy to use on-screen menus
- USB 2.0 port allows for fast photo imports from your camera, computer or thumb drive
- High memory capacity for storing lots of pictures
- Create slideshows using the slideshow transition features



	DPG801BK	DPG807BK	DPX804WH/BK	DPX1002WD	DPX1004WH
Screen Size (in.)	8	8	8	10.2	10.2
Aspect Ratio	4:3	4:3	4:3	16:9	16:9
Screen resolution	800x600	800x600	800x600	1024x600	1024x600
Internal memory	512MB	512MB	128MB	256MB	128MB
Brightness (typ)	250	250	250	400	400
Contrast ratio (typ)	500:1	500:1	500:1	400:1	400:1
Changeable Frame	-	-	_	-	_
Speakers	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Calendar	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Clock/Timer	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Alarm	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Auto Rotation	-	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Built-in battery	-	_	_	_	_
Auto On/Off	-	-	-	Yes	-
Photo	JPEG, BMP	JPEG, BMP	JPEG, BMP	JPEG, BMP, Progress JPEG	JPEG, BMP
Video	M-JPEG	M-JPEG, MPEG1/4	M-JPEG, MPEG1/4	M-JPEG, MPEG1/4	M-JPEG, MPEG1/4
USB interface	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Memory support	CF/MMC/MS/SD/XD/ SDHC/MS pro	CF/MMC/MS/SD/XD/ SDHC/MS pro	CF/MMC/MS/SD/XD/ SDHC/MS pro	CF/MMC/MS/MS PRO/ SD/xD	CF/MMC/MS/SD/XD/ SDHC/MS pro
Special Features	SwifTouch <sup>™</sup> , slideshow with transition effects and selectable speeds, brightness adjustment, background music, full screen display (smart), easy to use OSD display	Hidden SwifTouch frame controls, slideshow with transition effects and selectable speeds, brightness adjustment, background music, full screen display (smart), easy to use OSD display	Slideshow with transition effects and selectable speeds, brightness adjustment, background music, full screen display (smart), easy to use OSD display	Slideshow with transition effects and selectable speeds, brightness adjust- ment, auto tilt, background music, playback repeat (One/All/off), full screen display	Slideshow with transition effects and selectable speeds, brightness adjus ment, background music full screen display (smart) easy to use OSD display
Color	Black	Black	DPX804BK - Black DPX804WH - White	Wood	White
Remote Control	Yes	-	Yes	Yes	Yes

### Sales: (888) 881- 8781 • salesinfo@ViewSonic.com • ViewSonic.com

For the most current product accessories and specifications visit ViewSonic.com. Availability, pricing and specifications subject to change without notice. Selection, offers and programs may vary by country; see your ViewSonic representative for complete details. Corporate names, trademarks are the property of their respective companies. Copyright © 2008 ViewSonic Corporation. All rights reserved. [14199-00B-10/08]



### 2008